
MONITORING AND
EVALUATION OF
ADMINISTARTIVE
PERFORMANCE

by Yasir Fjwu March 23

Submission date: 28-Dec-2022 12:13PM (UTC+0500)
Submission ID: 1987048250
File name: ADMINSTRATIVE_NEW_Dr_Yasir_Gilani_Education.docx (44.79K)
Word count: 3605
Character count: 21583



3

4

6

9

9

15



4

4

5

5

7

8

8

11

17



10

12



14





13



1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1 1

1

1

1

2

2

4

16

18







17%
SIMILARITY INDEX

16%
INTERNET SOURCES

5%
PUBLICATIONS

7%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 5%

2 3%

3 2%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

MONITORING AND EVALUATION OF ADMINISTARTIVE
PERFORMANCE
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

digitalcommons.georgiasouthern.edu
Internet Source

Submitted to Higher Education Commission
Pakistan
Student Paper

Submitted to Strathmore University
Student Paper

academicjournals.org
Internet Source

ccsenet.org
Internet Source

es.scribd.com
Internet Source

media.neliti.com
Internet Source

text-id.123dok.com
Internet Source

link.springer.com



9 1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

Internet Source

Submitted to National Open University of
Nigeria
Student Paper

Submitted to Regenesys Business School
Student Paper

www.tcrecord.org
Internet Source

irigs.iiu.edu.pk:64447
Internet Source

rajpub.com
Internet Source

etd.uum.edu.my
Internet Source

journalhosting.ucalgary.ca
Internet Source

SAVASCI, Havva Sebile, and Ekber TOMUL.
"The Relationship between Educational
Resources of School and Academic
Achievement", International Education
Studies, 2013.
Publication

E. O. Olorunsola, F. A. Belo. "Administrative
challenges and principals managerial



Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 3 words

effectiveness in Ogun State public secondary
schools", International Journal of Educational
Administration and Policy Studies, 2018
Publication



FINAL GRADE

/0

MONITORING AND EVALUATION OF ADMINISTARTIVE
PERFORMANCE
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9


